Product
Code
Size Usage Range Max. Working
Pressure
Deflated Plug Dimensions
Back
Pressure
 By-pass
Size
Approx.
WeightMin. Diameter Max. Diameter Diameter Total Lenght
(mm) / (inch)  (mm) / (inch) (bar) / (psi) (mm) / (inch) (mm) / (inch) (bar) / (psi) (inch) (kg) / (lbs)
SKTB70150 70 / 2.8” 150 / 6” 1.5 / 22 70 / 2.8” 400 / 15.7” 0.5 / 7.3 1” 1.9 / 4.1
SKTB100150 100 / 4” 150 / 6” 1.5 / 22 87 / 3.4” 260 / 10.2” 0.5 / 7.3 1” 1.9 / 4.1
SKTB100200 100 / 4” 200 / 8” 1.5 / 22 94 / 3.7” 400 / 15.7” 0.5 / 7.3 1” 2.1 / 4.6
SKTB125200 125 / 5” 200 / 8” 1.5 / 22 117 / 4.6” 260 / 10.2” 0.5 / 7.3 1”+1/4" 2.1 / 4.6
SKTB200500 200 / 8” 500 / 20” 1.5 / 22 191 / 7.5” 680 / 26.7” 0.5 / 7.3 1”+2” 6.8 / 14.9
SKTB300600 300 / 12” 600 / 24” 1.5 / 22 240 / 9.4” 680 / 26.7” 0.5 / 7.3 1”+2” 15.2 / 33.4
SKTB375750 375 / 15” 750 / 30” 1.5 / 22 354 / 14” 800 / 31.4” 0.5 / 7.3 2x1”+3” 20.5 / 45.1
SKTB500800 500 / 20” 800 / 32” 1.5 / 22 440 / 17.3” 800 / 31.4” 0.5 / 7.3 2x1”+4” 35.0 / 77.0
SKTB5001200 500 / 20” 1200 / 48” 1.5 / 22 440 / 17.3” 990 / 38.9” 0.5 / 7.3 2x1”+4” 46.8 / 103.2
Test Plugs
Professional By-pass
www.tapasan.net 17
Product Code : SKTB
TAPASAN Pipe Test Plugs are products that help to test the pipeline during the temporary blinding of the pipelines and to ensure the evacuation of the fluid in the pipeline. These are produced by
vulcanizing SBR+NR rubber and high-strength fabrics. It is resistant to temperatures between -30°C and +70°C.The most important advantage is testing by a float in sewer.
Large Bypass
Connection
Large By-pass
Design
Large Diameter
Range
Web Page WhatsApp E-mail